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TKX12,5 Drawing
mm

Material:

Generic

Description:
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Technical D.
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Weight:

17.987 kg

Drawing reference:

Surface treatment:

N/D
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Characteristics

IP

Rated power Voltage Pri.

In Pri. Pri. Connection

Voltage Sec.

In Sec. Sec. Connection Ground connection

00
12,5 kVA

230 V
54,3 A

M6 Terminal

Max. width 16mm

230 V
54,3 A

M6 Terminal

Max. width 16mm

M8 Brass stud
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